VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 480 State Corporation Commission

Item 480	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Regulation of Public Utilities (56300)	\$28,927,754	\$29,268,938 \$30,370,097
Regulation of Utility Companies (56301) Fund Sources:	\$28,927,754	\$29,268,938 <i>\$30,370,097</i>
Special	\$23,716,317	\$24,056,551 <i>\$25,117,467</i>
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$1,861,437	\$1,862,387 <i>\$1,902,630</i>
Federal Trust	\$3,350,000	\$3,350,000

Authority: Title 56, Chapter 10, Code of Virginia.